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Nr.
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Datum/Zeit

So 02.12.200709:00 KV "Gut Holz" Dippach I
So 02.12.200709:00 KSV Wutha Farnroda 2
Sa 01.12.200713:00 SV Mihla 3

Sa 01.12.200713:00 SV Eintracht Berka 2

Name

SV Blau Weif3 90 Creuzburg2

SG Turbine Eisenach
SV Medizin Eisenach
KSV Wutha Farnroda 2
Marksuhler SV

KV "Gut Holz" Dippach I
SV Eintracht Berka 2
HKSV BW Lauterbach I
ESV Gerstungen 3

SV Mihla 3

Gastgeber
So 02.12.200709:00 SG Turbine Eisenach

wn
©
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Gast
Marksuhler SV

SV Blau Weil3 90 Creuzburg?2

HKSV BW Lauterbach Il
ESV Gerstungen 3
SV Medizin Eisenach

17126 2446,57
17375 2482,14
17304 2472,00
19539 2442,38
19747 2468,38
19746 2468,25
17005 2429,29
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4
4
4
4
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2 19730 2466,25
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;t\— Saison 2007-08 / Herren / Kreisliga / 8. SpieltagSpieltagbester (Heim)
L]

Nr.

aa A W N P

Passnumme Spieler

4867 Brodkorb, Steffen
806291 Thieme, Arnd
823794 Hartramph, jens
806438 Horn, Gerd
00897 Bruder, Peter

Mannschaft
KSV Wutha Farnroda 2

SV Eintracht Berka 2

KSV Wutha Farnroda 2

SG Turbine Eisenach

KSV Wutha Farnroda 2
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;t\— Saison 2007-08 / Herren / Kreisliga / 8. SpieltagSpieltagbester (Auswarts)
L]

Nr.

a b~ W N P

Passnumme Spieler
7544598

765638 Frohlich, Marek
705131 Kolbe, Mark
778139 Kobel, Michael
882759 Langendorf, Holger

Meyer, Klaus-Dieter

Mannschaft

SV Medizin Eisenach
SV Medizin Eisenach

HKSV BW Lauterbach Il
HKSV BW Lauterbach Il
ESV Gerstungen 3

8-6
8-6
8-6
8-8
8-8
8-8
4-10
4-12

Holz
247¢%:2393
245¢:2364
256¢:2441
2407:2368
257%:2440

U N Holz Schnitt Punkte P./Dir Ausw
19653 2456,63 10-6
19611 2451,38 10-6

4-0
0-2 9895
0-2 7187
2-0
2-2
0-2

Ergebnis
456
456
453
449
443

Ergebnis
470
437
428
424
420
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Nr.
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17
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19

20

21

22

23

24

Spieler

Meyer, Klaus-Dieter

Fehr, Marco
Vinz, Alexander

Madrer, Handrik

Niebergall, Rene’

Koberich, Ralf
Heine, Steffen

Sauer, Uwe

Fehr, Jens

Hartramph, jens

Niebergall, Marcel
Herbst, Nick
Ammuwerschuber, Dirk
Langendorf, Holger

Kaiser, Silvio

Mende, Florian

Ahnert, Michael

Bartel, Uwe
Meyfahrt, Hartmut

Frohlich, Marek

Franke, Dirk

Breitmoser, Michael

Liebers, Ralf

Muhl, Andre”

Klub

SV Medizin
Eisenach

SV Mihla 3
SV Mihla 3
SV Mihla 3

SG Turbine
Eisenach

SV Eintracht Berka
2

ESV Gerstungen 3

SG Turbine
Eisenach

SV Blau Weil3 90
Creuzburg2

KSV Wutha
Farnroda 2

KSV Wutha
Farnroda 2

Marksuhler SV

SV Blau Weil3 90
Creuzburg2

ESV Gerstungen 3

SG Turbine
Eisenach

KSV Wutha
Farnroda 2

HKSV BW
Lauterbach Il

SV Blau Weil3 90
Creuzburg2

SV Mihla 3

SV Medizin
Eisenach

KV "Gut Holz"
Dippach II

HKSV BW
Lauterbach Il

SV Eintracht Berka
2

HKSV BW
Lauterbach Il

JG

12.1960

Sp Ausw-@ Sp

3

07.1988 3
05.1990 3

07.1991

07.1969

06.1966

09.1978

03.1968

05.1967

07.1967

09.1986

09.1973

09.1967

10.1956

07.1972

03.1985

10.1989

06.1969

09.1933

11.1964

11.1970

11.1990

03.1942

03.1980

447,00

445,33
438,33
435,00

433,50

433,00
431,75

430,50

427,00

423,33

422,25
420,33
420,33
417,60

413,75

413,50

413,00

412,25
412,00

411,75

411,67

411,67

411,00

409,67

3

Heim-
(%]

450,00

427,67
411,75
416,50

420,00

432,50
430,00

402,25

413,25

453,00

427,00
438,60
426,50
413,50

387,75

419,67

423,80

413,67
400,67

415,33

414,40

413,60

439,25

426,25

6

448,50

436,50
423,14
425,75

426,75

432,75
431,17

416,38

420,13

430,75

423,83
431,75
423,86
416,43

400,75

416,14

419,75

412,86
407,14

413,29

413,38

412,88

423,56

419,14

Sp Gesamt-@J Best

470

464
454
464

454

454

446

457

469

440

436

437

442

430

439

432

418

461

444

438

432

428

423

420
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38

39

40
41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Scholl, Sebastian

Kaufmann, Ronald

Kobel, Michael

Michaelis, Frank
Schmidtke, Steffen

Brodkorb, Steffen

Kolbe, Mark

Trostmann, Uta

Barth, Torsten
Kaufmann, Rainer
Rodel, Ralf

Kallenbach, Bernd

Kleinert, Manfred

Meyer, Manfred

Trebing, Frank

Weber, Andreas

Maurer, Thomas

Hofmann, Thoams

Bock, Matthias

Nortmann, heiko
Hammirling, Ullrich

Kroh, Ralf

Thieme, Arnd

Buch, Tino

Kraus, reinhard
Burkhardt, Manuel
Lorenz, Peter

Vogel, Thomas

KV "Gut Holz"

Dippach II 08.1985
SV Medizin 03.1958
Eisenach

HKSV BW

Lauterbach I 05.1962
KSV Wutha

Farnroda 2 Sl
Marksuhler SV 08.1966
KSV Wutha

Farnroda 2 g
HKSV BW

Lauterbach Il TS

ESV Gerstungen 3 11.1964

Marksuhler SV 12.1971 3
gv Eintracht Berka 03.1958
SV Mihla 3 06.1963
SV Medizin 03.1958
Eisenach

S_G Turbine 09.1965
Eisenach

S_V Medizin 05.1949
Eisenach

S_G Turbine 04.1965
Eisenach

ESV Gerstungen 3 09.1989

Marksuhler SV 01.1971 3
g?:)pggftl o 021966
g?épggrt] ol 04.1079
M0 g5 105
SV Mihla 3 06.1969
gv Eintracht Berka 07.1940
§V Eintracht Berka 04.1991
;:v Eintracht Berka 05.1953

ESV Gerstungen 3 05.1990

SV Blau WeilR 90
Creuzburg2

SV Eintracht Berka 09.1979

04.1960

408,67

408,00

406,00

406,00
404,67

404,67

404,67

404,50
404,33

402,60
402,33

401,50

400,67

398,00

394,00

393,50
393,33

393,00

392,00

391,50
391,00

388,50

387,60

382,33

381,00
379,60
474,00

466,00

416,60

386,00

424,60

369,33
435,00

431,00

411,33

2 421,00

420,40
423,00
414,00

418,67

407,50

390,00

389,25

2 383,00

408,25

423,25

409,00

371,75
388,25

398,33

419,50

0,00

409,00
404,00
0,00

433,00

413,63

398,57

417,63

390,29
423,63

415,20

408,00

410,00
414,38

411,67
408,17

408,86

404,57

394,57

391,63

390,00
401,86

410,29

402,63

381,63
389,43

392,71

401,78

382,33

395,00
386,57
474,00

449,50

425

429

424

444

411

414

428

440
415

418

429

446

427

406

417

405
412

410

422

402

398

415

397

390

389

399

474

466



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Ludwig, Marcel

Pacholski, Steffen

Granzow, Dirk

Scholl, Volker

Koslowski, Andreas
Sadowski, Sascha
Volkmar, Bernd

Heuer, Heinz-Jirgen

2
ESV Gerstungen 3 01.1990

KSV Wutha

Farnroda 2 09.1962
S_G Turbine 01.1980
Eisenach

KV "Gut Holz"

Dippach Ii dE-ey
;:v Eintracht Berka 01.1960
ESV Gerstungen 3 03.1979
KSV Wutha

Farnroda 2 01.1957
SV Mihla 3 01.1945

465,00

432,00

429,00

427,50

426,00
425,00
420,50

417,00

0,00

430,00

436,00

411,60

0,00
468,00
0,00

0,00

465,00

431,00

432,50

416,14

426,00
446,50
420,50

417,00

465

437

429

428

426

425

441

417
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36

37

38

39

40

SG Turbine Eisenach

Horn, Gerd
Kaiser, Silvio
Kleinert, Manfred
Niebergall, Rene’
Sauer, Uwe

Trebing, Frank

KV "Gut Holz" Dippach Il

Bock, Matthias
Franke, Dirk
Hofmann, Thoams
Pochert, Uwe
Scholl, Sebastian

Scholl, Volker

KSV Wutha Farnroda 2

Mende, Florian
Michaelis, Frank
Brodkorb, Steffen
Hartramph, jens
Reinhardt, Elke

Bruder, Peter

SV Mihla 3

Fehr, Marco
Hammrling, Ullrich
Madrer, Handrik
Meyfahrt, Hartmut
Rddel, Ralf

Vinz, Alexander

SV Eintracht Berka 2

Kaufmann, Rainer
Kraus, reinhard
Kéberich, Ralf
Liebers, Ralf
Thieme, Arnd

Buch, Mario

Voll

320
288
274
278
201
266

1717

Voll

273
288
303
270
298
284

1716

Voll

315
274
307
301
300
314

1811

Voll

311
268
283
276
276
292

1706

Voll

282
303
310
289
305
299

Abr Fe
129
133
106
138

121
131
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758 34

Abr Fe

141
122
137
111
126
106 10

o~ b O N

743 36

Abr Fe

114 2

97 14
149
152
116
129

o N o O

757 41

Abr Fe

113 7
124 8
112 13
105 9
133 9
114 7

701 53

Abr Fe

131

99
132
148
151
124
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Holz

449
421
380
416
412
397

2475

Holz

414
410
440
381
424
390

2459

Holz

429
371
456
453
416
443

2568

Holz

424
392
395
381
409
406

2407

Holz

413
402
442
437
456
423

Marksuhler SV

Batz, Steffen

Dr. Beyersdorfer, Giinther
Herbst, Nick

Maurer, Thomas
Schmidtke, Steffen

Barth, Torsten

SV Blau Weil3 90 Creuzburg2

Bartel, Uwe

Fehr, Jens

Martin, Andreas
Nortmann, heiko
Ammwerschuber, Dirk

Rollberg, Denis

HKSV BW Lauterbach I

Breitmoser, Michael
Kobel, Michael
Kolbe, Mark
Leinhos, Alexander
Muhl, Andre”
Ahnert, Michael

ESV Gerstungen 3

Heine, Steffen
Langendorf, Holger
Nacke, Gerhard
Trostmann, Uta
Burkhardt, Manuel

Weber, Andreas

SV Medizin Eisenach

Kallenbach, Bernd
Kaufmann, Ronald
Kroh, Ralf

Meyer, Klaus-Dieter
Meyer, Manfred
Frohlich, Marek

Voll

278
284
279
284
263
282

1670

Voll

269
264
284
279
289
271

1656

Voll

271
292
296
272
281
295

1707

Voll

302
276
280
276
260
281

1675

Voll

284
275
266
302
286
289

Abr

103
122
133
111
131
123

723

Abr

131
124
100
96
115
142

708

Abr

121
132
132
111
125
113

734

Abr

115
144
114
99
97
124

693

Abr

97
98
107
168
120
148

11
14
12

59

Fe

40

Fe

g o B~ o

Holz

381
406
412
395
394
405
239

Holz

400
388
384
375
404
413
236

Holz

392
424
428
383
406
408
244

Holz

417
420
394
375
357
405
236

Holz

381
373
373
470
406
437



244

1788 785 29 2573 1702 738 41 0



